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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA DODOTH WEST COUNTY130District  :

02Sub-County: SANGAR

237Constituency:

KOCHOLO

LOKIAL

KUMET

NAKITEMYET
(LOTWAL)

SANGAR

03

23

24

25

46

01

01

01

01

01

02

PS CODE

NAPORUKOLONG TREE SHADE

LOKIAL PRI. SCH.

GOLO PAK ECD CENTRE

NAKITEMYET GRAIN STORE COMPOUND

LONGEREP PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOWAKUJ  PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

256

387

369

236

471

374

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 256

 387

 369

 236

 845

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2093Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA DODOTH WEST COUNTY130District  :

03Sub-County: KAKWANGA

237Constituency:

NAESEKAPEL

LOMALER

KAKWANGA

05

06

34

01

01

01

PS CODE

NAESEKAPEL NORTH EBUL TREE

LOMALER

KAKWANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

224

74

149

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 224

 74

 149

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
447Total Voters in the Sub-County

3Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA DODOTH WEST COUNTY130District  :

04Sub-County: KAPEDO

237Constituency:

KOMOLICHER78 01

02

03

PS CODE

NABUTERA ECD COMPOUND

KOMOLICHER PRI. SCHOOL

GURUMA OLD KRAAL COMPOUND

POLLING STATION NAME

398

248

202

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 848Total Voters in the Parish
848Total Voters in the Sub-County

3Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA DODOTH WEST COUNTY130District  :

05Sub-County: KAPEDO TOWN COUNCIL

237Constituency:

KALIMON
WARD

NAKORICHOKEI
WARD

KAPEDO WARD

04

09

20

01

02

03

01

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

KALIMON PRIMARY SCHOOL

NALEECH ECD CENTRE

ITANYIA/LOLIRAE ECD CENTRE

NAKIDIIR ECD COMPOUND

NASINYONOIT CATH. CHURCH

KOLOLO ECD CENTRE COMPOUND

LORENGECHORA ECD COMPOUND

K.D.A FIG TREE

POLLING STATION NAME

197

182

256

143

270

423

142

448

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 635

 143

 1,283

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2061Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA DODOTH WEST COUNTY130District  :

12Sub-County: KAWALAKOL

237Constituency:

KAWALAKOL

LOMEJ/NATIIRA

KOKORO

NAOYAGUM

NASEPERWAE

LOMANOK

21

22

55

58

63

64

01

02

01

01

02

01

01

PS CODE

LOPEERU EKWAKWA TREE SHADE

LOMEJ/NATIIRA HEALTH CENTRE III

NAGOLO PAK ECD CENTRE

NAOYAGUM ECD CENTRE

LOKODOPE ECD CENTRE

KOCHOLO PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOMANOK PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

556

368

545

530

296

705

570

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 556

 368

 545

 826

 705

 570

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3570Total Voters in the Sub-County

7Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA DODOTH WEST COUNTY130District  :

13Sub-County: LOBALANGIT

237Constituency:

LODAPAL

LONGOLETYAA
NGA

LOBALANGIT

PIRE

NAKELLIO

SARACHOM

07

08

43

48

57

66

01

01

02

01

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

LODAPAL LOPEDURU TREE

LONGOLETYANGA ECD CENTRE

LOBALANGIT PRI. SCHOOL

PIRE PRIMARY SCHOOL

NAKELYO LOCHOKEI TREE SHADE

NAWARA PRIMARY SCHOOL

SARACOM PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOPUSINYANG ECD CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

465

326

469

502

426

303

578

228

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 465

 326

 469

 502

 729

 806

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3297Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA NAPORE WEST COUNTY130District  :

01Sub-County: LOKORI

320Constituency:

LOKORI

OPOTIPOT

41

75

01

02

02

03

PS CODE

LOKORI PRIMARY SCHOOL

KACHAPANGOLE EKUNGURIT TREE

NANGOLEMORU TREE SHADE

KALOKUDO PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

431

167

479

448

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 598

 927

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1525Total Voters in the Sub-County

4Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA NAPORE WEST COUNTY130District  :

02Sub-County: KIDEPO TOWN COUNCIL

320Constituency:

KIDEPO WARD

KIKISS WARD

KOKOLIO
WARD

NAKIDIIR WARD

NATABA WARD

03

04

05

06

07

01

01

01

01

01

PS CODE

KIDEPO CANTEEN

LOITANIT CANTEEN

KOKOLIO TREE SHADE

NAKIDIIR MADA COMPUND

LOCHILIKWAI TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

100

37

80

53

28

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 100

 37

 80

 53

 28

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
298Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA NAPORE WEST COUNTY130District  :

03Sub-County: KARENGA TOWN COUNCIL

320Constituency:

KANGOLE
WARD

KATHIL WARD

NEW KARENGA
WARD

KARENGA
WARD

02

08

09

40

01

40

01

01

01

02

PS CODE

KANGOLE PRI. SCHOOL

LOPUTUK COOP. STORE

KAMUKOI SOUTH C.O.U

KARENGA GIRLS PRI SCH

KARENGA WOMEN'S CLUB

KAMUKOI S/CTY HQTRS

POLLING STATION NAME

481

284

557

479

563

311

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 765

 557

 479

 874

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2675Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KARENGA NAPORE WEST COUNTY130District  :

08Sub-County: KARENGA

320Constituency:

NAKITOIT

LOYORO/NAPO
RE

01

42

01

03

40

PS CODE

KAKORE PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOYORO PRIMARY SCHOOL

KANGOLE ECD CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

635

373

268

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 635

 641

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1276Total Voters in the Sub-County

 18,090TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

3Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


