

#### PACKING LIST

#### District : 130 KARENGA

#### Constituency: 237 DODOTH WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 02 SANGAR

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
03	KOCHOLO	01	NAPORUKOLONG TREE SHADE	256	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	256	
23	LOKIAL	01	LOKIAL PRI. SCH.	387	,
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	387	
24	KUMET	01	GOLO PAK ECD CENTRE	369	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	369	
25		01	NAKITEMYET GRAIN STORE COMPOUND	236	
	(LOTWAL)	T	otal Voters in the Parish	236	
46	SANGAR	01	LONGEREP PRIMARY SCHOOL	471	
		02	LOWAKUJ PRIMARY SCHOOL	374	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	845	
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	2093	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	6	



#### PACKING LIST

## District : 130 KARENGA

Constituency: 237 DODOTH WEST COUNTY

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
05	NAESEKAPEL	01	NAESEKAPEL NORTH EBUL TREE	224
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	224
06	LOMALER	01	LOMALER	74
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	74
34	KAKWANGA	01	KAKWANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL	149
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	149
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	447
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	3



#### PACKING LIST

#### 130 KARENGA Constituency: 237 DODOTH WEST COUNTY District : Sub-County: 04 **KAPEDO** PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS 78 KOMOLICHER NABUTERA ECD COMPOUND 398 01 KOMOLICHER PRI. SCHOOL 248 02 03 GURUMA OLD KRAAL COMPOUND 202 848 Total Voters in the Parish 848 **Total Voters in the Sub-County** 3 **Total P/Stations in a Sub-county**



#### PACKING LIST

#### District : 130 KARENGA

#### A Constituency: 237 DODOTH WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 05 KAPEDO TOWN COUNCIL

A DDE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
04	KALIMON WARD	01	KALIMON PRIMARY SCHOOL	197	7
	WARD	02	NALEECH ECD CENTRE	182	2
		03	ITANYIA/LOLIRAE ECD CENTRE	256	ò
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	63:	5
09	NAKORICHOKEI WARD	01	NAKIDIIR ECD COMPOUND	143	3
	WARD	T	otal Voters in the Parish	14:	3
20	KAPEDO WARD	01	NASINYONOIT CATH. CHURCH	270	D
		02	KOLOLO ECD CENTRE COMPOUND	423	3
		03	LORENGECHORA ECD COMPOUND	142	2
		04	K.D.A FIG TREE	448	3
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,283	3
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	2061	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	8	



#### PACKING LIST

#### District : 130 KARENGA

#### Constituency: 237 DODOTH WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 12 KAWALAKOL

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
21	KAWALAKOL	01	LOPEERU EKWAKWA TREE SHADE	556	5
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	550	5
22	LOMEJ/NATIIRA	02	LOMEJ/NATIIRA HEALTH CENTRE III	368	3
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	368	3
55	KOKORO	01	NAGOLO PAK ECD CENTRE	545	5
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	54	5
58	NAOYAGUM	01	NAOYAGUM ECD CENTRE	530	)
		02	LOKODOPE ECD CENTRE	296	ò
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	820	5
63	NASEPERWAE	01	KOCHOLO PRIMARY SCHOOL	705	5
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	70:	5
64	LOMANOK	01	LOMANOK PRIMARY SCHOOL	570	)
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	570	2
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	3570	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	7	



#### PACKING LIST

#### District : 130 KARENGA

#### Constituency: 237 DODOTH WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 13 LOBALANGIT

A PARISH NAM	E PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
07 LODAPAL	01	LODAPAL LOPEDURU TREE	465	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	465	
08 LONGOLETY NGA	<b>AA</b> 01	LONGOLETYANGA ECD CENTRE	326	
NOA		otal Voters in the Parish	326	
43 LOBALANGI	r 02	LOBALANGIT PRI. SCHOOL	469	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	469	
48 PIRE	01	PIRE PRIMARY SCHOOL	502	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	502	
57 NAKELLIO	01	NAKELYO LOCHOKEI TREE SHADE	426	
	02	NAWARA PRIMARY SCHOOL	303	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	729	
66 SARACHOM	01	SARACOM PRIMARY SCHOOL	578	
	02	LOPUSINYANG ECD CENTRE	228	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	806	
	Τα	otal Voters in the Sub-County	3297	
	Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	8	



#### PACKING LIST

# District : 130 KARENGA

#### Constituency: 320 NAPORE WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 01 LOKORI

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
41	LOKORI	01	LOKORI PRIMARY SCHOOL	431	
		02	KACHAPANGOLE EKUNGURIT TREE	167	
		Τ	otal Voters in the Parish	598	
75	OPOTIPOT	02	NANGOLEMORU TREE SHADE	479	
		03	KALOKUDO PRIMARY SCHOOL	448	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	927	
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	1525	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	4	



#### PACKING LIST

#### District : 130 KARENGA

#### Constituency: 320 NAPORE WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 02 KIDEPO TOWN COUNCIL

A PARISH NAME ODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
03 KIDEPO WARD	01	KIDEPO CANTEEN	100	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	100	
04 KIKISS WARD	01	LOITANIT CANTEEN	37	,
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	37	
05 KOKOLIO WARD	01	KOKOLIO TREE SHADE	80	
W/4(D	T	otal Voters in the Parish	80	
06 NAKIDIIR WARD	01	NAKIDIIR MADA COMPUND	53	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	53	
07 NATABA WARD	01	LOCHILIKWAI TREE SHADE	28	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	28	
	То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	298	
	То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	5	



#### PACKING LIST

#### District : 130 KARENGA

#### Constituency: 320 NAPORE WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 03 KARENGA TOWN COUNCIL

A PARISH NAME ODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
02 KANGOLE WARD	01	KANGOLE PRI. SCHOOL	481	
WAND	40	LOPUTUK COOP. STORE	284	ŀ
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	765	5
08 KATHIL WARD	01	KAMUKOI SOUTH C.O.U	557	7
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	557	7
09 NEW KARENGA WARD	01	KARENGA GIRLS PRI SCH	479	)
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	479	2
40 KARENGA WARD	01	KARENGA WOMEN'S CLUB	563	3
	02	KAMUKOI S/CTY HQTRS	311	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	874	1
	Тс	otal Voters in the Sub-County	2675	
	Тс	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	6	



#### PACKING LIST

# District : 130 KARENGA

Constituency: 320 NAPORE WEST COUNTY

		3			
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	1276	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	641	
		40	KANGOLE ECD CENTRE	268	
42	LOYORO/NAPO RE	03	LOYORO PRIMARY SCHOOL	373	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	635	
01	NAKITOIT	01	KAKORE PRIMARY SCHOOL	635	
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	